2017.08. 19.
Rank Boat
1st SURPRISE
2nd  SLEEPWALKER
3rd Naval
ath  Uj Vizontd
5th FlJI
6th  NAGYMAGUS
7th Budapest

Wedding

8th ROSE
9th CARRERA
10th  Passion
11th GARUDA
12th BLUE JAY
13th KEBELBARAT
14th MADICKEN
15th  SZIRAKO
16th NEMECSEK
17th  VIHAR
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SailNo
3708

3704

3711

3432

1231

64

1510

727

HUN780
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56

921

75

746

31

Sailwave results for Tihany Kér 2017 Dr. Dulin Laszlé Emlékverseny -

Tihany Kor 2017 Dr. Dulin Laszlé6 Emlékverseny

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
VVEB, VVEB

Compass, Compass

KMPVSE, KMPVSE

KEREKED,
KEREKED
KDSE, KDSE
TVSK, TVSK
KDSE, KDSE
BALATONI YC,
BALATONI YC
VVEB, VVEB
MTDSC
Balmoral VSE,
Balmoral VSE
TVSK

KVSE2, KVSE2
HYC, HYC
TVSK, TVSK

TYC,TYC

TYC,TYC
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HelmName

Bernula
Janos

Temesf6i
Zéno
Soponyai
Géza
Csikos
Janos

Kakas Maté

Takacsy
Géza

Melha
Marton

Gyuricza
Péter

Holovits
Gyorgy

Kilian Zoltan
Nagy Akos
Gyorgy

Dulin
Gyorgy

Németh
Akos

Martinyi
Aladar

Jakab
Laszl6

Téth Zsolt

Nyary Istvan

Crew

Pilisi Fanni, Hermann Tibor, Hermann Istvan, Kemény Szabolcs, David-Téth
Sandor, David Gabor, Bernula Katinka

Temesf6i Sara, Ruppert Daniel, Temesf6i Nadin, Szombati Péter, Horvath Bence,
Kovacs Adam, Biré Kata, Téth Sandor

Lacsny Gergely, Ori Sandor Péter, Kristoffy Zsolt, Kristoffy Barnabas, Németh
Laszlo, Hajdu Gabor

Matus Mark, Tirvol Tamas, Takacs Norbert

Jager Tamas, Spah Attila, Bod6 Istvan, Baumann Viola Marta

Arvay Gergely, Bencze Agota, Takacsy Dorka

Féldhazi Krisztina, Galla Viktoria, Kébnya Magdolna, Bajusz lldiko

Takacs Daniel Gabor, Gyarmati Matyas, Bauer Péter, Vari Gabor

Holovits Buda, Kisegyhazi Attila, Schmidt Gabor

Németh Attila Jozsef, Szilak Szilvia, Kilian-Téth Linda

Bujdosé Mihaly, Willner - Haring Péter, kober agnes, Tokar Annamaria, N. Szasz
Adrian, Kamaras Ferenc, Feny6hazi Marton

Draskoczi Katalin, Bacsek Péter, Dulin Lidi

Rédling Balazs, Rédling Balazs

Beck Gergd, Kruss Ern6é Andras, Daniel Marcell Gabor

Acs Jozsef, Livagyin Attila

Kozma Laszlo, Kozma Laszld

Nyaryné Gréfcsik Erika, Galgéczi Tamas

Rating Nat
84 HUN
84 HUN
84 HUN
94 HUN
82 HUN
98 HUN
102 HUN
96 HUN
91 HUN
90 HUN
87 HUN
103 HUN
98 HUN
87 HUN
104 HUN
107 HUN
103 HUN

R1
11:53:27

11:56:53

11:57:42

12:08:49

12:10:19

12:16:43

12:22:41

12:22:43

12:23:10

12:23:53

12:26:32

12:26:51

12:28:21

12:28:42

12:28:52

12:30:20

12:30:47

1/2



2017. 08. 19.
18th  YORIKKE
19th  AQUAMARIN
20th VAMPIR
21st SZURKEBARAT
22nd ORCA
23rd  SUVOLVENY
24th  TORTUGA
25th  MAGELLAN
26th  FISHBONE
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1211
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M668
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TVSK, TVSK
TVSK, TVSK
WIN-D

WIN-D, WIN-D
KVSE2
Hajogyar SE,
Hajoégyar SE
SVSK, SVSK

WIN-D, WIN-D

VVEB, VVEB
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Dobos Attila  Kismarty-Lechner Balazs, Kerti Géza
Komondi Pal Tébias Eva, Virag Balazs

Pet6 Béla Daczé Sandor, Bota Béla
Feind Zoltdn Krajcsovicz Adrian, Gila Zoltan

Balogh Imre Varga Laszl6, Semperger Szabolcs

Szabé Zsolt  Scholl Barbara

Nagy Attila  Magyar Déaniel, Laczkovszki Arpad
Rendek Kerekes Géza, Mélykuti Gabor
Balazs

El6 Tibor Asztalos Bence

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.03 build 6
www.sailwave.com
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12:31:27

12:46:25

12:50:17

12:53:07

12:54:24

12:57:48

12:58:30

13:09:18

DNF
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